CH \$140.00 3191

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM478361

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kessler Financial Services L.P.		05/31/2018	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kessler Financial Services, LLC	
Street Address:	855 Boylston Street	
City:	Boston	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02116	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3191584	THE KESSLER GROUP
Registration Number:	3189099	KESSLER GROUP
Registration Number:	2478837	KFS
Registration Number:	2518996	KESSLER FINANCIAL SERVICES
Registration Number:	2518995	KESSLER MARKETING SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2156894934

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-979-1191

Email: nkmclaughlin@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Nicole K. McLaughlin, Duane Morris LLP

Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-4196

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	U0739-00014
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicole K. McLaughlin
SIGNATURE:	/Nicole K. McLaughlin/
DATE SIGNED:	06/18/2018

TRADEMARK REEL: 006355 FRAME: 0761 **Total Attachments: 1**

source=KESSLER- DE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006355 FRAME: 0762



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP UNDER THE NAME OF "KESSLER FINANCIAL SERVICES L.P." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KESSLER FINANCIAL SERVICES L.P." TO "KESSLER FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC", WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018, AT 1:21 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT

HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



2341993 8317 SR# 20185100645

RECORDED: 06/18/2018

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

, ,

Authentication: 202865171 Date: 06-12-18

TRADEMARK REEL: 006355 FRAME: 0763